
Harbour House Archery Club Challenge – Leg 1 (900 Round)
Harbour House Archery Club (900HHAC2)
Harbour House Archery Club, 22-03-2026

B
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

426 BANKS Adam MA MILLENNIUM ARCHERS 1 24A M C M

514 BANKS Christopher CA CUCHULAINN ARCHERS 1 13A 50O B 50O

2730 BROWNE Brendan SETU SETU ARCHERS 1 23B M C M

ME009578 BYRNE David MA MILLENNIUM ARCHERS 1 21B M C M

C
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

ME008563 CASABIANCA GONZALEZ Sofia DUA DUBLIN UNIVERSITY ARCHERY CLUB 1 15B W R W

ME005735 CREAN Lorcan ULA UNIVERSITY OF LIMERICK ARCHERY 1 19B M C M

D
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

348 DONNELLAN James GA GALWAY ARCHERS 1 14B 50O R 50O

E
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

ME008455 EARLEY Alexander HHAC HARBOUR HOUSE ARCHERY CLUB 1 11B N4O R N4O

F
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

ME008061 FERREIRA Isabella HHAC HARBOUR HOUSE ARCHERY CLUB 1 12B N5O R N5O

ME008525 FLANNERY Niamh HHAC HARBOUR HOUSE ARCHERY CLUB 1 8B N2O R N2O

G
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

ME009590 GOREY Aisling HHAC HARBOUR HOUSE ARCHERY CLUB 1 10A N3O R N3O

ME007988 GOREY Niamh HHAC HARBOUR HOUSE ARCHERY CLUB 1 8C N2O R N2O

H
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

196 HANLON Keith HHAC HARBOUR HOUSE ARCHERY CLUB 1 17A 50O R 50O

ME006347 HANLON Rowanna HHAC HARBOUR HOUSE ARCHERY CLUB 1 19A W R W

3257 HEINZE BANKS Claudia CCA CUCHULAINN ARCHERS 1 13B 50O B 50O

K
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

ME005545 KELLY Paul MA MILLENNIUM ARCHERS 1 14A M C M

ME007450 KOWALCZYK Alicja HHAC HARBOUR HOUSE ARCHERY CLUB 1 16B 18O R 18O

ME008519 KOWALCZYK Anna HHAC HARBOUR HOUSE ARCHERY CLUB 1 12A N5O R N5O

M
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1771 MCCAFFREY Carl DDA DUNDRUM ARCHERS 1 16A M R M

1710 MOONEY Roisin HHAC HARBOUR HOUSE ARCHERY CLUB 1 22A W R W

4290 MORAN Dave WA WICKLOW ARCHERS 1 17B 50O R 50O

N
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

ME008549 NI ROIBIN Ciara DA DUBLIN ARCHERS 1 18B W R W
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Harbour House Archery Club Challenge – Leg 1 (900 Round)
Harbour House Archery Club (900HHAC2)
Harbour House Archery Club, 22-03-2026

O
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

ME008524 O'KELLY Kim HHAC HARBOUR HOUSE ARCHERY CLUB 1 8A N2O R N2O

ME005726 O'NEILL James MA MILLENNIUM ARCHERS 1 20B 50O C 50O

ME007806 O'SHEA Miriam HHAC HARBOUR HOUSE ARCHERY CLUB 1 20A 50O R 50O

P
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1579 PFETZING DONNELLAN Oisin UGA UNIVERSITY OF GALWAY ARCHERS 1 15A M R M

ME009583 PILNA Margita DOM DOLMEN ARCHERS 1 9A N2O R N2O

ME009584 PILNA Rebecca DOM DOLMEN ARCHERS 1 9B N2O R N2O

R
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

ME007435 RIORDAN Catherine HHAC HARBOUR HOUSE ARCHERY CLUB 1 21A 50O R 50O

ME007621 RODDY Anabelle HHAC HARBOUR HOUSE ARCHERY CLUB 1 12C 15O R 15O

90 ROGERS Eamonn CA CUCHULAINN ARCHERS 1 18A M C M

ME009100 RUSCH Jacqueline HHAC HARBOUR HOUSE ARCHERY CLUB 1 11A N4O R N4O

ME009099 RUSCH Rogi HHAC HARBOUR HOUSE ARCHERY CLUB 1 23A 50O R 50O

T
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

4478 TCACIUC Andrei DA DUBLIN ARCHERS 1 22B M C M

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No
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